
4

S.No. STUDENT NAME

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

23

24

25

j5:/Tiftfadl/yrha/2023/ 353

27

VIKAS

NH15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA

qRIM/ Phone: 0151-2212044ha1/ Fax: 2212042 /E-mall: mgsubikaner@gmall.com

NEHA RAJPUROHIT

3

HIRARAM GODARA

NISHANT CHURA

KOMAL WALIA

32

SURBHI HARSH

PREM SINGH BHATI

MANITA

NAMITA HARSH

RAHUL GOYAL

SANJAY PRAJAPAT

SUMAN RAMAVWAT

AMIT PUROHIT

SANJNA

20 KOJARAM

KIRAN

GOPICHAND KUMHAR

22| KUMAWAT

DEVENDRA SINGH

PALAWAT

BHOPAL SINGH

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

MUKESH POONIA

BABULAL BHADU

NARAYANRAM

SUMAN KUMARI

26 AKSHAY VYAS

TILOK CHAND

GOPAL KRISHAN SIDH

28| SUMAN GARG

29 SATYAPAL

SHELENDER SINGH

30 ROHITASH

ROSHAN LAL

Department of Geography

MAHENDRA SINGH

33 SUMTI SARASWAT

1 2023-24

FATHER NAME

MADAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

SOHAN LAL

JOGARAM GODARA

PANKAJ KUMAR CHURA

NARENDER WALIA

LAXMAN KUMAR HARSH

KESHARISINGH BHATI

RAM SINGH

BHANWAR LAL HARSH

GIRDHARI LAL

JHANWAR LAL

PREM PRAKASH SADH

SHIVSHANKAR PUROHIT

SUNIL KUMAR

RAM NARAYAN KUMHAR

KISHNA RAM

SHANKAR DAN

MAN SINGH

MAAN PRAKASH POONIA

BHAGAVWANARAM

HARI RAM BHADU

BHANWAR LAL

KURDA RAM

CHOONARAM

JAGANNATH SIDH

BABULAL VYAS

DALEEP SINGH

UGAR SAIN GARG

PANNA LAL

LADU RAM

SUGNA RAM

DEVISINGH

BHAGWANA RAM

CATEGORY

GEN

GEN

OBC

EWS

OBC

GEN

EWS

OBC

GEN

EWS

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

SC

GEN

EWS

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

GEN

GENDER

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

PERCENTAGE

83.17

75

69.83

67.94

67.39

66.94

65.67

64.33
63.28

63.17
62

61.94

61.33

60.39

59.4

56.78

56.44

55.89

55.67
55.61

55.28

55.17

54.5

53.94

53.78

52.44
52.11

51.67
51.39

51

50.39
50.33

50.06



S.No. STUDENT NAME

RAMESHWAR LAL

2 ABHISHEK PUROHIT

MADAN SINGH
4 KHUSAL

1

Note :

FATHER NAME

RAM NARAYAN

JAGDISH PUROHIT

JETHU SINGH

HARI RAM

CATEGORY GENDER

OBC

GEN

EWS

3. Please bring 4 latest passport size photographs.

SC

MALE

1. Admission In charge MGSU.

MALE

2 Nodal officer website MGSU.

3. Guard File.

o6rdinator
(Dr. A.K. Dular)

MALE

.7

MALE

PERCENTAGE Remark
50.33

Copy forwarded for information and further necessary action

50.39

43.39

1. Counselling for the admission will be held on 28" July 2023 at the Department of Geography

(AcademicBlock lV I Floor) of University Campus.
2. It is mandatory to report on 28th July 2023 for counselling. The timing of counselling is from

10:00 AM to 2:00 PM.

44.7

Not eligible

4. Students are instructed to bring their original documents and all relevant testimonials along
with him during counselling.

5. Students bring their prescribed fees (Cash) to deposit during counselling.

Not eligible

a. Marksheet of Class X, XII, BA/BSc Part I, II and III (Part IV if applicable) and the

documents of any other qualification candidate has.

Not eligible

b. Transfer Certificate (T.C.) and Character Certificate (C.C.), Migration Certificate, NCC,
NSS etc (if applicable).

Not eligible

c. Certificate of Schedule Cast/Schedule Tribe/Other Back Ward ( Non Creamy Layer,
Latest), Ews, MBCand Physical Handicapped Certificate etc. (if applicable).

d. The Students who have not submitted their hard copy of application form should bring

their form during counselling.

6. Students who have any grievance pertaining to their admission (merit list) shall report

personally latest by 02:00 PM on 27" July 2023.

Head of Department
(Prof. A.K. Chhamgani)


