Department of Geography Maharaja Ganga Singh University सादीय राजगार्ग सं. 15, जैसलमेर रोड, बीकानेर -334004 (राजस्थान) भारत NH 15, laisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) IND

NH 15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA दूरगाप/Phone: 0151-2212044 फ्रैंक्स/Fax: 2212042 ई-गेल/E-mail: mgsubikaner@gmail.com

क्रमांक : /मगंसिविवी/भूगोल/2023/ 353-

दिनाक : 27/7/23

प्रोविजनल प्रवेश मेरिट (वरियता) सूची एम..ए. सेमेस्टर प्रथम भूगोल

सत्र 2023-24

S.No.	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CATEGORY	GENDER	PERCENTAGE
1	NEHA RAJPUROHIT	MADAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT	GEN	FEMALE	83.17
2	VIKAS	SOHAN LAL	GEN	MALE	75
3	HIRA RAM GODARA	JOGARAM GODARA	OBC	MALE	69.83
4	NISHANT CHURA	PANKAJ KUMAR CHURA	EWS	MALE	67.94
5	KOMAL WALIA	NARENDER WALIA	OBC	FEMALE	67.39
6	SURBHI HARSH	LAXMAN KUMAR HARSH	GEN	FEMALE	66.94
7	PREM SINGH BHATI	KESHARI SINGH BHATI	EWS	MALE	65.67
	MANITA	RAM SINGH	OBC	FEMALE	64.33
9	NAMITA HARSH	BHANWAR LAL HARSH	GEN	FEMALE	63.28
10	RAHUL GOYAL	GIRDHARI LAL	EWS	MALE	63.17
11	SANJAY PRAJAPAT	JHANWAR LAL	OBC	MALE	62
12	SUMAN RAMAWAT	PREM PRAKASH SADH	OBC	FEMALE	61.94
13	AMIT PUROHIT	SHIV SHANKAR PUROHIT	GEN	MALE	61.33
14	SANJNA	SUNIL KUMAR	OBC	FEMALE	60.39
15	GOPI CHAND KUMHAR	RAM NARAYAN KUMHAR	OBC	MALE	59.4
16	KIRAN	KISHNA RAM	SC	FEMALE	56.78
10	DEVENDRA SINGH				
17	PALAWAT	SHANKAR DAN	GEN	MALE	56.44
18	BHOPAL SINGH	MAN SINGH	· EWS	MALE	55.89
19	MUKESH POONIA	MAAN PRAKASH POONIA	OBC	MALE	55.67
20	KOJARAM	BHAGAWANARAM	SC	MALE	55.61
21	BABU LAL BHADU	HARI RAM BHADU	OBC	MALE	55.28
	NARAYAN RAM				
22	KUMAWAT	BHANWAR LAL	OBC	MALE	55.17
23	SUMAN KUMARI	KURDA RAM	OBC	FEMALE	54.5
24	TILOK CHAND	CHOONA RAM	OBC	MALE	53.94
25	GOPAL KRISHAN SIDH	JAGANNATH SIDH	OBC	MALE	53.78
26	AKSHAY VYAS	BABU LAL VYAS	GEN	MALE	52.44
27	SHELENDER SINGH	DALEEP SINGH	GEN	MALE	52.11
28	SUMAN GARG	UGAR SAIN GARG	SC	FEMALE	51.67
29	SATYAPAL	PANNA LAL	OBC	MALE	51.39
30	ROHITASH	LADU RAM	OBC	MALE	51
31	ROSHAN LAL	SUGNA RAM	OBC	MALE	50.39
32	MAHENDRA SINGH	DEVI SINGH	EWS	MALE	50.33
33		BHAGWANA RAM	GEN	FEMALE	50.06

1. निरस्त अस्थाई प्रवेश फॉर्म की सूची एम..ए. सेमेस्टर प्रथम भूगोल

S.N	Vo.	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CATEGORY	GENDER	PERCENTAGE	Remark
1	1	RAMESHWAR LAL	RAM NARAYAN	OBC	MALE	50.33	Not eligible
		ABHISHEK PUROHIT	JAGDISH PUROHIT	GEN	MALE	50.39	Not eligible
	3	MADAN SINGH	JETHU SINGH	EWS	MALE	43.39	Not eligible
1	4	KHUSAL	HARI RAM	SC	MALE	44.7	Not eligible

Note :-

- 1. Counselling for the admission will be held on 28th July 2023 at the Department of Geography (Academic Block IV Ist Floor) of University Campus.
- 2. It is mandatory to report on 28th July 2023 for counselling. The timing of counselling is from 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM.
- 3. Please bring 4 latest passport size photographs.
- 4. Students are instructed to bring their original documents and all relevant testimonials along with him during counselling.
 - a. Marksheet of Class X, XII, BA/BSc Part I, II and III (Part IV if applicable) and the documents of any other qualification candidate has.
 - b. Transfer Certificate (T.C.) and Character Certificate (C.C.), Migration Certificate, NCC, NSS etc (if applicable).
 - c. Certificate of Schedule Cast/Schedule Tribe/Other Back Ward (Non Creamy Layer, Latest), EWS, MBCand Physical Handicapped Certificate etc. (if applicable).
 - d. The Students who have not submitted their hard copy of application form should bring their form during counselling.
- 5. Students bring their prescribed fees (Cash) to deposit during counselling.
- 6. Students who have any grievance pertaining to their admission (merit list) shall report personally latest by 02:00 PM on 27th July 2023.

Copy forwarded for information and further necessary action

- 1. Admission In charge MGSU.
- 2. Nodal officer website MGSU.
- 3. Guard File.

27.7.3

Coordinator (Dr. A.K. Dular)

Head of Department (Prof. A.K. Chhamgani)